Wateree Management Unit
Bryson Tract

Merchantable Timber

Species - Product Tons

Pine Sawtimber
Pine Chip-n-Saw
Pine Pulpwood

1,453
1,389
543

268
796

Hardwood Sawtimber
Hardwood Pulpwood

Premerchantable Pine Stands
Year Est. Age Acres

2004 0
2003 0
2002 0
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
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Land Classification
Cover Type Acres

Planted Pine 79
Natural Pine 23
Hardwood 0
Cutover 50
Other 0

Total Land 152

Disclaimer

Although the information presented in this offering
is believed to be substantially correct, neither
Glenlake Forest Investments, Inc., Forest
Investment Associates, nor its representatives
warrant the completeness or accuracy of the
information contained herein. The purchaser(s) will
be purchasing the property and the timber thereon
on the basis of their own evaluation and
knowledge. No representations or warranties are
expressed or implied as to the property, its
condition, boundaries, logging feasibility or
acreage. No representations or guarantees are
made in connection with the volumes, quality or
value of the timber on the property. Purchaser(s)
will accept the property and any improvements
thereon, in its present condition, AS IS, WHERE IS
and the Seller will have no obligation to make
repairs, replacements or improvements to the
property.
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Pine Acres by Age Class
Bryson Tract
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