# Wateree Management Unit Bryson Tract

### Merchantable Timber

Species - Product	Tons
Pine Sawtimber	1,453
Pine Chip-n-Saw	1,389
Pine Pulpwood	543
Hardwood Sawtimber	268
Hardwood Pulpwood	796

## **Premerchantable Pine Stands**

Year Est.	Age	Acres
2004	0	0
2003	1	0
2002	2	0
2001	3	23
2000	4	0
1999	5	0
1998	6	0
1997	7	0
1996	8	0
1995	9	0
1994	10	0
1993	11	0
1992	12	0
1991	13	0
1990	14	0
1989	15	0
Total		23

### **Land Classification**

Cover Type	Acres
Planted Pine	79
Natural Pine	23
Hardwood	0
Cutover	50
Other	0
Total Land	152

#### **Disclaimer**

Although the information presented in this offering is believed to be substantially correct, neither Glenlake Forest Investments, Inc., Forest Investment Associates, nor its representatives warrant the completeness or accuracy of the information contained herein. The purchaser(s) will be purchasing the property and the timber thereon on the basis of their own evaluation and knowledge. No representations or warranties are expressed or implied as to the property, its condition, boundaries, logging feasibility or acreage. No representations or guarantees are made in connection with the volumes, quality or value of the timber on the property. Purchaser(s) will accept the property and any improvements thereon, in its present condition, AS IS, WHERE IS and the Seller will have no obligation to make repairs, replacements or improvements to the property.





